72										                  www.hales.com.au
fasteners
fasteners
72										                  www.hales.com.au
Bondhus Allen Key Sets
Product Code Description
BONDHUS-HEX-METRIC 9 PCS SET (LONG): 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10MM
BONDHUS-HEX-IMPERIAL 13 PCS SET (LONG): 0.050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8’’
BONDHUS-B-END-METRIC 9 PCS SET: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10MM
BONDHUS-B-END-IMPERIAL 13 PCS SET: 0.050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8”
BONDHUS-T-HANDLE-METRIC 8 PCS SET WITH STAND: 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10MM
Tapped Dowel Pins - Metric
METRIC (Thread Size)
Length 6mm (M4) 8mm (M5) 10mm (M5) 12mm (M6) 13mm (M8) 16mm (M8) 20mm (M10)
20 UDT6M20 UDT8M20
24 UDT6M24
25 UDT8M25 UDT10M25
30 UDT6M30 UDT8M30 UDT10M30 UDT12M30
35 UDT6M35 UDT8M35
36 UDT6M36 UDT8M36 UDT10M36
40 UDT6M40 UDT8M40 UDT10M40 UDT12M40 UDT16M40
45 UDT12M45 UDT16M45
50 UDT6M50 UDT8M50 UDT10M50 UDT12M50 UDT13M50 UDT16M50 UDT20M50
55
60 UDT8M60 UDT10M60 UDT12M60 UDT16M60 UDT20M60
70 UDT10M70 UDT12M70 UDT16M70
80 UDT10M80 UDT12M80 UDT16M80 UDT20M80
90 UDT16M90 UDT20M90
100 UDT16M100 UDT20M100
www.hales.com.au	 73
fasteners
fasteners
www.hales.com.au	 73www.hales.com.au	 73
METRIC
Length M3 M4 M5 M6 M8 M10 M12 M16 M20
10 UD3M10 UD4M10
12 UD3M12 UD4M12 UD5M12 UD6M12
15 UD4M15
16 UD3M16 UD5M16 UD6M16 UD8M16
18 UD3M18
20 UD3M20 UD4M20 UD5M20 UD6M20 UD8M20 UD10M20 UD12M20
25 UD3M25 UD4M25 UD5M25 UD6M25 UD8M25 UD10M25 UD12M25
30 UD3M30 UD4M30 UD5M30 UD6M30 UD8M30 UD10M30 UD12M30
35 UD4M35 UD5M35 UD6M35 UD8M35 UD12M35
40 UD4M40 UD5M40 UD6M40 UD8M40 UD10M40 UD12M40 UD16M40
50 UD4M50 UD5M50 UD6M50 UD8M50 UD10M50 UD12M50 UD16M50 UD20M50
60 UD6M60 UD8M60 UD10M60 UD12M60 UD16M60 UD20M60
70 UD6M70 UD8M70 UD10M70 UD12M70 UD16M70 UD20M70
80 UD10M80 UD12M80 UD16M80 UD20M80
90 UD12M90 UD16M90
100 UD10M100 UD12M100 UD16M100 UD20M100
120 UD20M120
Standard Dowel Pins - Metric
Standard Dowel Pins - Imperial
IMPERIAL
Length 1/8 3/16 1/4 5/16 3/8 1/2
3/8 UD1838
1/2 UD1812 UD1612 UD1412 UD51612 UD3812
5/8 UD1858 UD3165
3/4 UD1834 UD31634 UD1434 UD51634 UD3834 UD1234
1 UD181 UD3161 UD141 UD5161 UD381 UD121
1 1/4 UD18114 UD16114 UD14114 UD516114 UD38114 UD12114
1 1/2 UD18112 UD316112 UD14112 UD516112 UD38112 UD12112
1 3/4 UD18134 UD16134 UD14134 UD516134 UD38134 UD12134
2 UD182 UD3162 UD142 UD5162 UD382 UD122
2 1/4 UD14214 UD516214 UD38214 UD12214
2 1/2 UD14212 UD16212 UD38212
3 UD5163 UD383 UD123
3 1/2 UD12312
4 UD124